The University of Michigan — Ann Arbor
Enrollment by Type of Entry, Class Level, School or College, and Gender

For Term 1660 (Fall 2007)

New Grads/ Intra-
New Undergrad University
Total Continuing Freshmen Transfers Transfers Readmits
Total Ann Arbor Female 19756 13488 3037 2558 663 10
Male 21286 14585 2955 3031 673 42
Total 41042 28073 5992 5589 1336 52
Undergraduate Female 13067 9170 3037 397 460 3
Male 13016 9105 2955 446 486 24
Total 26083 18275 5992 843 946 27
Rackham Female 3298 2304 0 965 25 4
Male 4053 2797 0 1221 28 7
Total 7351 5101 0 2186 53 11
Non-Rackham Female 1714 846 0 730 135 3
Male 2241 1327 0 793 110 11
Total 3955 2173 0 1523 245 14
Graduate-Professional Female 1677 1168 0 466 43 0
Male 1976 1356 0 571 49 0
Total 3653 2524 0 1037 92 0
Architecture & Urban Planning Female 259 134 0 68 57 0
Male 302 170 0 89 43 0
Total 561 304 0 157 100 0
Undergraduate Female 100 45 0 11 44 0
Male 114 56 20 38
Total 214 101 31 82
Rackham Female 63 37 0 25 1 0
Male 65 41 24 0
Total 128 78 49 1
Non-Rackham Female 96 52 0 32 12 0
Male 123 73 45 5
Total 219 125 77 17
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The University of Michigan — Ann Arbor
Enrollment by Type of Entry, Class Level, School or College, and Gender
For Term 1660 (Fall 2007)

New Grads/ Intra-
New Undergrad University
Total Continuing Freshmen Transfers Transfers Readmits

Art and Design Female 374 253 99 16 6 0

Male 128 85 28 12 3 0
Total 502 338 127 28 9 0

Undergraduate Female 355 239 99 11 6 0
Male 121 81 28 9 3
Total 476 320 127 20 9

Rackham Female 19 14 0 5 0 0
Male 7 4 0 3 0
Total 26 18

Business Administration Female 962 604 0 199 159 0

Male 2091 1389 0 444 256 2
Total 3053 1993 0 643 415 2

Undergraduate Female 430 291 0 0 139 0
Male 646 432 0 13 201
Total 1076 723 0 13 340

Rackham Female 25 20 0 5 0 0
Male 61 47 0 14
Total 86 67 0 19 0

Non-Rackham Female 507 293 0 194 20 0
Male 1384 910 0 417 55 2
Total 1891 1203 0 611 75 2
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The University of Michigan — Ann Arbor

Enrollment by Type of Entry, Class Level, School or College, and Gender

For Term 1660 (Fall 2007)

New Grads/

Intra-

New Undergrad University

Total Continuing Freshmen Transfers Transfers Readmits

Dentistry

Undergraduate

Rackham

Non-Rackham

Graduate Professional

Education

Undergraduate

Rackham

Female
Male
Total

Female
Total

Female

Male
Total

Female

Male
Total

Female

Male
Total

Female
Male
Total

Female

Male
Total

Female

Male
Total

359
289
648

84
84

51

46
97

13

14
27

211

229
440

423
155
578
176

59
235

247

96
343
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245

204
449

54
54

34

31
65

156

171
327

233
71
304

93

28
121

140

43
183

0
0
0

3/10

110
82
192

28
28

15

12
27

12

12
24

55

58
113

116
57
173

10

14

106

53
159

4 0
3 0
7 0
2 0
3
5
0 0
0
0 0
0
73 1
27 0
100 1
73 0
27
100
0 1
0 0
0 1
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The University of Michigan — Ann Arbor
Enrollment by Type of Entry, Class Level, School or College, and Gender

For Term 1660 (Fall 2007)

New Grads/ Intra-
New Undergrad University
Total Continuing Freshmen Transfers Transfers Readmits
Engineering Female 1686 1208 288 151 36 3
Male 6000 4171 951 767 85 26
Total 7686 5379 1239 918 121 29
Undergraduate Female 1161 844 288 13 16 0
Male 3903 2784 951 105 52 11
Total 5064 3628 1239 118 68 11
Rackham Female 439 322 0 110 5 2
Male 1698 1198 488 6
Total 2137 1520 598 11
Non-Rackham Female 86 42 0 28 15 1
Male 399 189 174 27
Total 485 231 202 42 10
Information Female 203 126 0 74 3 0
Male 150 86 0 64 0 0
Total 353 212 0 138 3 0
Rackham Female 203 126 0 74 3 0
Male 150 86 64
Total 353 212 138 3
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The University of Michigan — Ann Arbor
Enrollment by Type of Entry, Class Level, School or College, and Gender

For Term 1660 (Fall 2007)

New Grads/

Intra-

New Undergrad University

Total Continuing Freshmen Transfers Transfers Readmits

Kinesiology

Undergraduate

Rackham

Law

Non-Rackham

Graduate Professional

Female
Male
Total

Female

Male
Total

Female

Male
Total

Female
Male
Total

Female

Male
Total

Female

Male
Total

458
402
860
429

381
810

29

21
50

533
688
1221

524

682
1206
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319
243

562
300

235
535

19

8
27

340

431
771

338

431
769

5/10

80
86
166

80

86
166

14
26
40

5

14
19

12
21

181
233
414

174

227
401

45 0
44 3
89 3
44 0
44 2
88 2
1 0
0 1
1 1
12 0
24 0
36 0
0 0
0
12 0
24
36
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The University of Michigan — Ann Arbor
Enrollment by Type of Entry, Class Level, School or College, and Gender

For Term 1660 (Fall 2007)

New Grads/
New Undergrad
Total Continuing Freshmen Transfers Transfers Readmits

Intra-
University

Literature, Science & the Arts Female
Male
Total

Undergraduate Female

Male
Total

Rackham Female

Male
Total

Medicine Female
Male
Total

Rackham Female

Male
Total

Non-Rackham Female

Male
Total

Graduate Professional Female

Male
Total

10266
8243
18509
9319

7272
16591

947

971
1918

960
1145
2105

161

127
288

17

27
44

782

991
1773

SAO05 3rdWk Report 105 Enrl by Entry Type, Acad Level and Sex

7372
5877

13249
6646

5145
11791

726

732
1458

688
823

1511
143

115
258

542

700
1242

6/10

2376
1796
4172

2376

1796
4172

o

450
493
943
230

257
487

220

236
456

252
300
552

18

11
29

14

19
33

220

270
490

67 1
68 9
135 10
66 1

65
131 10
1 0
20 0
22 0
42 0
0 0

1

1
0 0

0
20 0

21

41
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The University of Michigan — Ann Arbor
Enrollment by Type of Entry, Class Level, School or College, and Gender
For Term 1660 (Fall 2007)

New Grads/ Intra-
New Undergrad University

Total Continuing Freshmen Transfers Transfers Readmits

Music, Theatre & Dance Female 491 343 84 60 4 0

Male 546 381 81 69 14 1
Total 1037 724 165 129 18 1

Undergraduate Female 365 270 84 9 2 0
Male 407 301 81 12 12 1
Total 772 571 165 21 14 1

Rackham Female 61 46 0 13 2 0
Male 73 47 0 24
Total 134 93 0 37

Non-Rackham Female 65 27 0 38 0 0
Male 66 33 0 33 0
Total 131 60 0 71

Natural Resources&Environment Female 144 84 0 60 0 0

Male 112 66 0 46 0 0
Total 256 150 0 106 0 0

Undergraduate Female 1 1 0 0 0 0
Male 2 2
Total 3 3 0 0 0

Rackham Female 143 83 0 60 0 0
Male 106 64 0 42
Total 249 147 0 102 0

Non-Rackham Male 4 0 0 4 0
Total 4 0 0 4 0
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The University of Michigan — Ann Arbor

Enrollment by Type of Entry, Class Level, School or College, and Gender

For Term 1660 (Fall 2007)

New Grads/
New Undergrad University
Total Continuing Freshmen Transfers Transfers Readmits

Intra-

Nursing

Undergraduate

Rackham

Pharmacy

Undergraduate

Rackham

Non-Rackham

Graduate Professional

Female
Male
Total

Female

Male
Total

Female

Male
Total

Female
Male
Total

Female

Male
Total

Female

Male
Total

Female

Male
Total

Female

Male
Total

835

72
907
587

58
645

248

14
262

240
135
375

38

23
61

41

37
78

160

234
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559
40

599
368

30
398

191

10
201

183
97

280
19

11
30

32

32
64

132

54
186

8/10

110
13
123

110

13
123

133
13
146
77

9
86

56

4
60

30
25
55

17

16
33

30 3
5 1
35 4
30 2
5 1
35 3
0 1
0 0
1
27 0
13 0
40 0
16 0
9
25
0 0
0
0 0
0
11 0
4
15
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The University of Michigan — Ann Arbor
Enrollment by Type of Entry, Class Level, School or College, and Gender

For Term 1660 (Fall 2007)

New Grads/ Intra-
New Undergrad University
Total Continuing Freshmen Transfers Transfers Readmits
Public Health Female 609 320 0 234 54 1
Male 253 149 0 80 24 0
Total 862 469 0 314 78 1
Rackham Female 198 120 0 70 8 0
Male 110 65 40 5
Total 308 185 0 110 13
Non-Rackham Female 411 200 0 164 46 1
Male 143 84 40 19 0
Total 554 284 204 65 1
Public Policy Female 108 37 0 48 23 0
Male 104 37 0 36 31 0
Total 212 74 0 84 54 0
Undergraduate Female 22 0 0 0 22 0
Male 30 30
Total 52 0 52
Rackham Female 86 37 0 48 1 0
Male 74 37 36 1
Total 160 74 84 2
Rackham Female 337 214 0 122 1 0
Male 397 237 0 153 7 0
Total 734 451 0 275 8 0
Rackham Female 337 214 0 122 1 0
Male 397 237 153 7
Total 734 451 275 8
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The University of Michigan — Ann Arbor

Enrollment by Type of Entry, Class Level, School or College, and Gender

For Term 1660 (Fall 2007)

New Grads/
New Undergrad
Total Continuing Freshmen Transfers

Intra-
University
Transfers Readmits

Social Work Female 509 226 0 240
Male 74 28 0 42
Total 583 254 0 282
Non-Rackham Female 509 226 0 240
Male 74 28 0 42
Total 583 254 0 282
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