					Ν	ew Grads/	Intra-	
					New	Undergrad	University	
			Total	Continuing	Freshmen	Transfers	Transfers	Readmits
Total A	nn Arbor	Female	19756	13488	3037	2558	663	10
		Male	21286	14585	2955	3031	673	42
		Total	41042	28073	5992	5589	1336	52
Underg	raduate	Female	13067	9170	3037	397	460	3
		Male	13016	9105	2955	446	486	24
		Total	26083	18275	5992	843	946	27
Rackha	ım	Female	3298	2304	0	965	25	4
		Male	4053	2797	0	1221	28	7
		Total	7351	5101	0	2186	53	11
Non-Ra	ickham	Female	1714	846	0	730	135	3
		Male	2241	1327	0	793	110	11
		Total	3955	2173	0	1523	245	14
Gradua	te-Professional	Female	1677	1168	0	466	43	0
		Male	1976	1356	0	571	49	0
		Total	3653	2524	0	1037	92	0
A		F amala	050	134	0			0
Archited	cture & Urban Planning	Female	259		0	68	57	0
		Male	302	170	0	89	43	0
		Total	561	304	0	157	100	0
Und	lergraduate	Female	100	45	0	11	44	0
		Male	114	56	0	20	38	0
		Total	214	101	0	31	82	0
Rac	kham	Female	63	37	0	25	1	0
		Male	65	41	0	24	0	0
		Total	128	78	0		1	0
			•	. •				
Non	n-Rackham	Female	96	52	0	32	12	0
		Male	123	73	0	45	5	0
		Total	219	125	0	77	17	0

Office of the Registrar Report 105 Data as of 09/24/2007

					Ν	ew Grads/	Intra-	
					New	Undergrad	University	
			Total	Continuing	Freshmen	Transfers	Transfers	Readmits
Art	and Design	Female	374	253	99	16	6	0
		Male	128	85	28	12	3	0
		Total	502	338	127	28	9	0
	Undergraduate	Female	355	239	99	11	6	0
		Male	121	81	28	9	3	0
		Total	476	320	127	20	9	0
	Rackham	Female	19	14	0	5	0	0
		Male	7	4	0	3	0	0
		Total	26	18	0	8	0	0
Bu	siness Administration	Female	962	604	0	199	159	0
		Male	2091	1389	0	444	256	2
		Total	3053	1993	0	643	415	2
	Undergraduate	Female	430	291	0	0	139	0
		Male	646	432	0	13	201	0
		Total	1076	723	0	13	340	0
	Rackham	Female	25	20	0	5	0	0
		Male	61	47	0	14	0	0
		Total	86	67	0	19	0	0
	Non-Rackham	Female	507	293	0	194	20	0
		Male	1384	910	0	417	55	2
		Total	1891	1203	0	611	75	2

					Ν	lew Grads/	Intra-	
					New	Undergrad	University	
			Total	Continuing	Freshmen	Transfers	Transfers	Readmits
De	ntistry	Female	359	245	0	110	4	0
		Male	289	204	0	82	3	0
		Total	648	449	0	192	7	0
	Undergraduate	Female	84	54	0	28	2	0
		Total	84	54	0	28	2	0
	Rackham	Female	51	34	0	15	2	0
		Male	46	31	0	12	3	0
		Total	97	65	0	27	5	0
	Non-Rackham	Female	13	1	0	12	0	0
		Male	14	2	0	12	0	0
		Total	27	3	0	24	0	0
	Graduate Professional	Female	211	156	0	55	0	0
		Male	229	171	0	58	0	0
		Total	440	327	0	113	0	0
Ed	ucation	Female	423	233	0	116	73	1
		Male	155	71	0	57	27	0
		Total	578	304	0	173	100	1
	Undergraduate	Female	176	93	0	10	73	0
		Male	59	28	0	4	27	0
		Total	235	121	0	14	100	0
	Rackham	Female	247	140	0	106	0	1
		Male	96	43	0	53	0	0
		Total	343	183	0	159	0	1

					Ν	ew Grads/	Intra-	
					New	Undergrad	University	
			Total	Continuing	Freshmen	Transfers	Transfers	Readmits
En	gineering	Female	1686	1208	288	151	36	3
		Male	6000	4171	951	767	85	26
		Total	7686	5379	1239	918	121	29
	Undergraduate	Female	1161	844	288	13	16	0
		Male	3903	2784	951	105	52	11
		Total	5064	3628	1239	118	68	11
	Rackham	Female	439	322	0	110	5	2
		Male	1698	1198	0	488	6	6
		Total	2137	1520	0	598	11	8
	Non-Rackham	Female	86	42	0	28	15	1
		Male	399	189	0	174	27	9
		Total	485	231	0	202	42	10
Inf	ormation	Female	203	126	0	74	3	0
		Male	150	86	0	64	0	0
		Total	353	212	0	138	3	0
	Rackham	Female	203	126	0	74	3	0
		Male	150	86	0	64	0	0
		Total	353	212	0	138	3	0

					Ν	lew Grads/	Intra-	
					New	Undergrad	University	
			Total	Continuing	Freshmen	Transfers	Transfers	Readmits
Kir	nesiology	Female	458	319	80	14	45	0
		Male	402	243	86	26	44	3
		Total	860	562	166	40	89	3
	Undergraduate	Female	429	300	80	5	44	0
		Male	381	235	86	14	44	2
		Total	810	535	166	19	88	2
	Rackham	Female	29	19	0	9	1	0
		Male	21	8	0	12	0	1
		Total	50	27	0	21	1	1
La	W	Female	533	340	0	181	12	0
		Male	688	431	0	233	24	0
		Total	1221	771	0	414	36	0
	Non-Rackham	Female	9	2	0	7	0	0
		Male	6	0	0	6	0	0
		Total	15	2	0	13	0	0
	Graduate Professional	Female	524	338	0	174	12	0
		Male	682	431	0	227	24	0
		Total	1206	769	0	401	36	0

					N	ew Grads/	Intra-	
					New	Undergrad	University	
			Total	Continuing	Freshmen	Transfers	Transfers	Readmits
Lite	erature, Science & the Arts	Female	10266	7372	2376	450	67	1
		Male	8243	5877	1796	493	68	9
		Total	18509	13249	4172	943	135	10
	Undergraduate	Female	9319	6646	2376	230	66	1
		Male	7272	5145	1796	257	65	9
		Total	16591	11791	4172	487	131	10
	Rackham	Female	947	726	0	220	1	0
		Male	971	732	0	236	3	0
		Total	1918	1458	0	456	4	0
Me	dicine	Female	960	688	0	252	20	0
		Male	1145	823	0	300	22	0
		Total	2105	1511	0	552	42	0
	Rackham	Female	161	143	0	18	0	0
		Male	127	115	0	11	1	0
		Total	288	258	0	29	1	0
	Non-Rackham	Female	17	3	0	14	0	0
		Male	27	8	0	19	0	0
		Total	44	11	0	33	0	0
	Graduate Professional	Female	782	542	0	220	20	0
		Male	991	700	0	270	21	0
		Total	1773	1242	0	490	41	0

				N	ew Grads/	Intra-	
				New	Undergrad	University	
		Total	Continuing	Freshmen	Transfers	Transfers	Readmits
Music, Theatre & Dance	Female	491	343	84	60	4	0
	Male	546	381	81	69	14	1
	Total	1037	724	165	129	18	1
Undergraduate	Female	365	270	84	9	2	0
	Male	407	301	81	12	12	1
	Total	772	571	165	21	14	1
Rackham	Female	61	46	0	13	2	0
	Male	73	47	0	24	2	0
	Total	134	93	0	37	4	0
Non-Rackham	Female	65	27	0	38	0	0
	Male	66	33	0	33	0	0
	Total	131	60	0	71	0	0
Natural Resources&Environmen	t Female	144	84	0	60	0	0
	Male	112	66	0	46	0	0
	Total	256	150	0	106	0	0
Undergraduate	Female	1	1	0	0	0	0
	Male	2	2	0	0	0	0
	Total	3	3	0	0	0	0
Rackham	Female	143	83	0	60	0	0
	Male	106	64	0	42	0	0
	Total	249	147	0	102	0	0
Non-Rackham	Male	4	0	0	4	0	0
	Total	4	0	0	4	0	0

					Ν	lew Grads/	Intra-	
					New	Undergrad	University	
			Total	Continuing	Freshmen	Transfers	Transfers	Readmits
Nu	rsing	Female	835	559	110	133	30	3
		Male	72	40	13	13	5	1
		Total	907	599	123	146	35	4
	Undergraduate	Female	587	368	110	77	30	2
		Male	58	30	13	9	5	1
		Total	645	398	123	86	35	3
	Rackham	Female	248	191	0	56	0	1
		Male	14	10	0	4	0	0
		Total	262	201	0	60	0	1
Ph	armacy	Female	240	183	0	30	27	0
		Male	135	97	0	25	13	0
		Total	375	280	0	55	40	0
	Undergraduate	Female	38	19	0	3	16	0
		Male	23	11	0	3	9	0
		Total	61	30	0	6	25	0
	Rackham	Female	41	32	0	9	0	0
		Male	37	32	0	5	0	0
		Total	78	64	0	14	0	0
	Non-Rackham	Female	1	0	0	1	0	0
		Male	1	0	0	1	0	0
		Total	2	0	0	2	0	0
	Graduate Professional	Female	160	132	0	17	11	0
		Male	74	54	0	16	4	0
		Total	234	186	0	33	15	0

SA05 3rdWk Report 105 Enrl by Entry Type, Acad Level and Sex

Office of the Registrar Report 105 Data as of 09/24/2007

						lew Grads/		
							University	
			Total	Continuing	Freshmen	Transfers	Transfers	Readmits
Pu	blic Health	Female	609	320	0	234	54	1
		Male	253	149	0	80	24	0
		Total	862	469	0	314	78	1
	Rackham	Female	198	120	0	70	8	0
		Male	110	65	0	40	5	0
		Total	308	185	0	110	13	0
	Non-Rackham	Female	411	200	0	164	46	1
		Male	143	84	0	40	19	0
		Total	554	284	0	204	65	1
Pu	blic Policy	Female	108	37	0	48	23	0
		Male	104	37	0	36	31	0
		Total	212	74	0	84	54	0
	Undergraduate	Female	22	0	0	0	22	0
		Male	30	0	0	0	30	0
		Total	52	0	0	0	52	0
	Rackham	Female	86	37	0	48	1	0
		Male	74	37	0	36	1	0
		Total	160	74	0	84	2	0
Ra	ckham	Female	337	214	0	122	1	0
		Male	397	237	0	153		0
		Total	734	451	0	275	8	0
	Rackham	Female	337	214	0	122	1	0
		Male	397	237	0	153	7	0
		Total	734	451	0	275	8	0

SA05 3rdWk Report 105 Enrl by Entry Type, Acad Level and Sex

Office of the Registrar Report 105 Data as of 09/24/2007

					Ν	ew Grads/	Intra-	
					New	Undergrad	University	
			Total	Continuing	Freshmen	Transfers	Transfers	Readmits
Social Work		Female	509	226	0	240	42	1
		Male	74	28	0	42	4	0
		Total	583	254	0	282	46	1
	Non-Rackham	Female	509	226	0	240	42	1
		Male	74	28	0	42	4	0
		Total	583	254	0	282	46	1